SPEC SHEET
100G multiservice
test module
FTBx-88260NGE
Multi-user interface
EXFO Multilink
400G-to-800G
multiservice testing

In case of discrepancy, the web version takes precedence over any printed literature.
LTB-8 rackmount platform
ORDERING INFORMATION
LTB8.9EN 	 © 2025 EXFO Inc. All rights reserved.	 Printed in Canada  25/11
Additional hard drive
00 = Without extra hard drive
RHD = RAID drive (256 GB SSD)
Inspection scope models
00 = Without inspection scope
FP410B = �Digital video inspection scope b
Triple magnification
FP420B = �Analysis digital video inspection scope b
Automated pass/fail analysis
Triple magnification
Autocentering
FP430B = �Automated analysis digital video inspection scope b
Automated focus
Automated pass/fail analysis
Triple magnification
Autocentering
LTB-8-XX-XX-XX-XX
Example: LTB-8-RHD-FP420B-APC-SCOPE
Software options
00 = Without any software options
SCOPE = Scope Graph View Measurement
Inspection scope base tips a
APC = Includes FIPT-400-U25MA and FIPT-400-SC-APC
UPC = Includes FIPT-400-U25M and FIPT-400-FC-SC
a.	 Available if inspection scope is selected. For more information concerning all available optional tips, please visit www.EXFO.com/FIPtips.
b.	 Includes ConnectorMax software.